
Wed Jan 08, 2020 9:30 AM

Wed Feb 05, 2020 9:30 AM

Wed Mar 04, 2020 9:30 AM

Wed Apr 08, 2020 9:30 AM

Wed May 06, 2020 9:30 AM

Wed Jun 03, 2020 9:30 AM

Wed Jul 08, 2020 9:30 AM

Wed Aug 05, 2020 9:30 AM

Wed Sep 02, 2020 9:30 AM

Wed Oct 07, 2020 9:30 AM

Wed Nov 04, 2020 9:30 AM

Wed Dec 09, 2020 9:30 AM

Plan Review

2020 PLAN REVIEW MEETING DATES

Lobby Conference Room - Sparks City Hall

City of Sparks Community Services Department

431 Prater Way, Sparks, NV 89431


